pee/wee- Tot
45

50
55
Bantam
70
Intermediate
55
60
70

80

Novice
60

100

School Boy
84/85

120
125

128/130

1st Place - Montana AAU
Folkstyle
Ethan Goldberg - Ana

Colten Garbaldi - Mat Dogs

Ridge Troupe - HWC

John Mears - Mat Dogs
Kameron Rauser - Cobra

Jordan Komac - NMWC

Caleb James - Boz.

Kyle Seifert - Belgrade

Landon Bailey - EHWC
Levi Renz - Butte

Keighton Svejkousky - Butte

1st Place - Montana USAW
Freestyle
Ethan Goldberg - Ana

Colten Garbaldi - Mat Dogs

Ridge Troupe - HWC

John Mears - Mat Dogs

Kameron Rauser - Cobra

Jordan Komac - NMWC

Caleb James - Boz.

Kyle Seifert - Belgrade

Landon Bailey - EHWC

Levi Renz - Butte

Keighton Svejkousky - Butte

1st Place - Montana USAW
Greco
Ethan Goldberg - Ana

Colten Garbaldi - Mat Dogs

Ridge Troupe - HWC

John Mears - Mat Dogs

Kameron Rauser - Cobra

Jordan Komac - NMWC

Caleb James - Boz.

Kyle Seifert - Belgrade

Landon Bailey - EHWC

Levi Renz - Butte

Keighton Svejkousky - Butte



175/180

Cadet
91

98

103/105

125

130

135

145

Junior/Elite
135

Levi Becker - Anaconda

Vito Degidio - Cobra

Gabe Schroeck - Cobra

Chris Wagner - Cobra

Cole Mendenhall - NMWC

Shay Christianson - Cobra

Josh Morin - NMWC

Levi Becker - Anaconda

Vito Degidio - Cobra

Gabe Schroeck - Cobra

Chris Wagner - Cobra
Cole Mendenhall - NMWC

Shay Christianson - Cobra

Josh Morin - NMWC

Levi Becker - Anaconda

Vito Degidio - Cobra

Gabe Schroeck - Cobra

Chris Wagner - Cobra
Cole Mendenhall - NMWC

Shay Christianson - Cobra

Josh Morin - NMWC



